2010 MBH 3D State Championship

Kits- Male
Kits- Male
Kits- Male

Kits- Female
Kits- Female

Cubs- Male
Cubs- Male
Cubs- Male

Cubs- Female
Cubs- Female

Youth- Male
Youth- Male
Youth- Male
Youth- Male
Youth- Male
Youth- Male
Youth- Male
Youth- Male
Youth- Male

Youth- Female
Youth- Female
Youth- Female
Youth- Female
Youth- Female

Women's Release
Women's Release
Women's Release
Women's Release
Women's Release
Women's Release
Women's Release

Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open
Women's Open

Traditional
Traditional

Senior Open
Senior Open

Pro Open

Wagner, Austin
Martin, Sam

Wilson, Jade

Hasty, Clay
Johnson, Garrett

Frazier, Anna

Wiss, Devan
Duensing, Cole
Wideman, Erick
Zurowski, Brandon
Davidson, Jacob
Wilson, Josh
Smith, Josh
Wilson, Tye

Frazier, Kaitlin
Brandkamp, Kelsey
Harris, Mary
Nowlin, Rebecca

Emmerich, Jennifer
Outen, Gwen
Schuster, Chanda
Hamm, Sondra
Schuster, Lisa
Koch, Karin

Griggs, Julie
Frazier, Barbara
Hodges, Lynda

Bailey, Lonnie

Hodges, Marvin

317
254

269

365
363

268

384
384
342
298
292
287

334
332
328
260

345
338
332
320
314
285

352
336
332

306

324

21
16

High Point Female



Pro Open
Pro Open

Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release

Jennings, Jamie
Potter, Richard

Wilson, Paul
Welch, Jeremy
Hudson, Scott
Ash, Brian
Winterbower, Paul

Demkowicz, Michael

Claypool, Stephan
Fulton, Robert
Monaco, Brian
Ridgway, Aaron
Higgins, Shawn
Ham, David
McKinney, Jared
Baxter, Reggie
Newhart, Dan
Haslag, Josh
Crum, Brad
Scrivner, Nate
Wagner, Randy
Evans, Dan
Nicholas, Lonnie
Shahan, Phil
McCall, George
Hamm, Rick
Griffith, Eddie
Bond, William
Flaugher, Dale
Schuster, Vince
Killian, Matt
Pierson, Randy
Hays, Adam
Fletcher, Shane
Browning, Doug
Ash, Mitch
Page, Rick
Wilson, Travis
Wilson, Adam
Hurley, Matt
Kepner, Mark
Marr, Joel
Beckley, John
Beckley, Curt
Ahrens, Scott
Marr, Ron
Maupin, Shawn
Baysinger, Randy
Ruppel, Zack
Schuster, Mason

365
364

396
390
388
386
380
378
377
376
376
374
373
373
372
372
371
370
369
368
367
366
365
364
361
360
360
360
354
354
351
350
349
347
346
346
343
343
342
342
337
335
329
329
321
319
316
314
313
300

17
16

15
12
15
15

13
12
10
12

12

10

10

~

16
12



Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release
Men's Release

Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open
Men's Open

Blank, Barry
Vernon, Duston
Davidson, Scott
Rowland, Cody
Ingebritson, Steve
Buckert, Brian
Groeber, Mark
Heck, Shawn

Strutton, Damien
Cobb, Marvin
Wiethop, Jerry
Ebert, Eddie
Lane, William
Skiles, Kenny
Andrews, David E
Kneib, Jason
Frazier, Jim
Martin, Charlie
Blankenship, Larry
Voss, Wes
Faris, Jacob
Richter, Gabe
Griggs, Vince
Denker, Jerry
Robinson, Alan
Meyer, Kyle
Emmerich, Andrew
Crockett, Tom
Schmidt, Chris
Freeman, Ray
Geller, Roger
Hodges, Scott
Brown, Bob
Fitzgerald, Ryan
Flippin, Bill
Smith, Nathan
Brandkamp, Lee
Ingebritson, Ken
Hufferd, Mike
Washam, Jim

299
298
294
287
214

394
394
391
380
379
377
376
374
372
368
362
358
358
355
352
352
352
351
351
350
346
345
341
338
336
332
329
326
325
311
309
302

21
20

12
11

14
11
11
11
10

17
16



