2010 MBH 3D State Championship 12's 10's

<u>Kits- Male</u> Kits- Male Kits- Male	Wagner, Austin Martin, Sam	317 254	
<u>Kits- Female</u> Kits- Female	Wilson, Jade	269	
<u>Cubs- Male</u> Cubs- Male Cubs- Male	Hasty, Clay Johnson, Garrett	365 363	
<u>Cubs- Female</u> Cubs- Female	Frazier, Anna	268	
Youth- Male Youth- Male Youth- Male Youth- Male Youth- Male Youth- Male Youth- Male Youth- Male Youth- Male	Wiss, Devan Duensing, Cole Wideman, Erick Zurowski, Brandon Davidson, Jacob Wilson, Josh Smith, Josh Wilson, Tye	384 21 384 16 342 298 292 287 0 0	
<u>Youth- Female</u> Youth- Female Youth- Female Youth- Female Youth- Female	Frazier, Kaitlin Brandkamp, Kelsey Harris, Mary Nowlin, Rebecca	334 332 328 260	
Women's Release Women's Release Women's Release Women's Release Women's Release Women's Release	Emmerich, Jennifer Outen, Gwen Schuster, Chanda Hamm, Sondra Schuster, Lisa Koch, Karin	345 338 332 320 314 285	
<u>Women's Open</u> Women's Open Women's Open Women's Open	Griggs, Julie Frazier, Barbara Hodges, Lynda	352 336 332	
<u>Traditional</u> Traditional	Bailey, Lonnie	306	
<u>Senior Open</u> Senior Open	Hodges, Marvin	324	

High Point Female

<u>Pro Open</u>

Pro Open Pro Open	Jennings, Jamie Potter, Richard	365 364	
<u>Men's Release</u>			
Men's Release	Wilson, Paul	396	
Men's Release	Welch, Jeremy	390	
Men's Release	Hudson, Scott	388	
Men's Release	Ash, Brian	386	
Men's Release	Winterbower, Paul	380	
Men's Release	Demkowicz, Michael	378	
Men's Release	Claypool, Stephan	377	
Men's Release	Fulton, Robert	376	17
Men's Release	Monaco, Brian	376	16
Men's Release	Ridgway, Aaron	374	
Men's Release	Higgins, Shawn	373	15
Men's Release	Ham, David	373	12
Men's Release	McKinney, Jared	372	15
Men's Release	Baxter, Reggie	372	15
Men's Release	Newhart, Dan	371	
Men's Release	Haslag, Josh	370	
Men's Release	Crum, Brad	369	
Men's Release	Scrivner, Nate	368	
Men's Release	Wagner, Randy	367	
Men's Release	Evans, Dan	366	
Men's Release	Nicholas, Lonnie	365	
Men's Release	Shahan, Phil	364	
Men's Release	McCall, George	361	
Men's Release	Hamm, Rick	360	13
Men's Release	Griffith, Eddie	360	12
Men's Release	Bond, William	360	10
Men's Release	Flaugher, Dale	354	12
Men's Release	Schuster, Vince	354	8
Men's Release	Killian, Matt	351	
Men's Release	Pierson, Randy	350	
Men's Release	Hays, Adam	349	
Men's Release	Fletcher, Shane	347	
Men's Release	Browning, Doug	346	12
Men's Release	Ash, Mitch	346	6
Men's Release	Page, Rick	343	10
Men's Release	Wilson, Travis	343	7
Men's Release	Wilson, Adam	342	10
Men's Release	Hurley, Matt	342	8
Men's Release	Kepner, Mark	337	
Men's Release	Marr, Joel	335	_
Men's Release	Beckley, John	329	7
Men's Release	Beckley, Curt	329	4
Men's Release	Ahrens, Scott	321	
Men's Release	Marr, Ron	319	
Men's Release	Maupin, Shawn	316	
Men's Release	Baysinger, Randy	314	
Men's Release	Ruppel, Zack	313	
Men's Release	Schuster, Mason	300	

Men's Release Men's Release Men's Release Men's Release Men's Release Men's Release Men's Release Men's Release	Blank, Barry Vernon, Duston Davidson, Scott Rowland, Cody Ingebritson, Steve Buckert, Brian Groeber, Mark Heck, Shawn	299 298 294 287 214 0 0 0	
<u>Men's Open</u>			
Men's Open	Strutton, Damien	394	21
Men's Open	Cobb, Marvin	394	20
Men's Open	Wiethop, Jerry	391	-
Men's Open	Ebert, Eddie	380	
Men's Open	Lane, William	379	
Men's Open	Skiles, Kenny	377	
Men's Open	Andrews, David E	376	
Men's Open	Kneib, Jason	374	
Men's Open	Frazier, Jim	372	
Men's Open	Martin, Charlie	368	
Men's Open	Blankenship, Larry	362	
Men's Open	Voss, Wes	358	12
Men's Open	Faris, Jacob	358	11
Men's Open	Richter, Gabe	355	
Men's Open	Griggs, Vince	352	14
Men's Open	Denker, Jerry	352	11
Men's Open	Robinson, Alan	352	11
Men's Open	Meyer, Kyle	351	11
Men's Open	Emmerich, Andrew	351	10
Men's Open	Crockett, Tom	350	
Men's Open	Schmidt, Chris	346	
Men's Open	Freeman, Ray	345	
Men's Open	Geller, Roger	341	
Men's Open	Hodges, Scott	338	
Men's Open	Brown, Bob	336	
Men's Open	Fitzgerald, Ryan	332	
Men's Open	Flippin, Bill	329	
Men's Open	Smith, Nathan	326	
Men's Open	Brandkamp, Lee	325	
Men's Open	Ingebritson, Ken	311	
Men's Open	Hufferd, Mike	309	
Men's Open	Washam, Jim	302	